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2018

AUTOVEICOLO e
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Tipologia veicolo : AUTOVEICOLO

Data
revisione

30/09/2024

03/10/2022

11/09/2020

28/09/2018

Esito
revisione

REGOLARE

REGOLARE

REGOLARE

REGOLARE

Targa ricercata : EM853KP

Km rilevati
dall'operatore

96.328

87.793

74.429

60.340

[

Targa alla
revisione

EM853KP

EM853KP

EM853KP

EM853KP



